
STILLMAN VALLEY
Sponsored by: 

Varsity
# NAME YR HT WT POS # NAME YR HT WT POS

Varsity
BYRON

11

11

12

12

12

11

12

11

12

11

12

12

12

11

11

11

12

12

12

11

12

12

12

12

11

Madix Barrett

Braden Shaw

Trevor Connors

Jacob Sigwards

Kaden Viverito

Colten Cook

Josh Hielsberg

Bjorn Kunezli

Omar Gallardo

Patrick Hickey

Chad Gerig

Adam Roganowicz

Carson Engelkes

Chris Seper

Griffin Britnell

Payton Voltz

Daniel Goodman

Hunter Ilkow

Logan Freeman

Gage Henderson

Mason Engelkens

Mason Jennings

Brandt King

Aidan Orlando

Cullen White

5’11”

5’7”

6’1”

5’9”

6’1”

5’11”

5’10”

6’3”

6’2”

6’0”

6’0”

5’11”

6’1”

6’2”

5’11”

5’11”

5’10”

5’11”

5’8”

5’10”

6’0”

6’0”

6’2”

6’0”

5’10”

140

145

185

190

211

188

175

185

220

180

190

215

175

185

160

160

175

175

180

165

185

180

210

180

175

HB/DB

WR/OLB

WR/OLB

FB/LB

HB/DB

HB/LB

QB/LB

WR/DB

K

HB/LB

QB/DB

OL/DL

WR/DB

WR/DB

FB/LB

WR/DB

WR/DB

HB/DL

HB/DB

HB/DL

FB/LB

WR/OLB

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

2

3

4

6

7

9

10

11

12

14

15

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

33

36

40

51

54

55

12

11

12

12

11

12

12

12

12

12

Jacob Scuderi

Andrew Latham

Evan Jones

Jericho Nelson

Dylan Davis

Nolan Swenson

Joe Kuthe

Dylan Hawes

Chase Duffy

Colin King

6’0”

6’1”

5’9”

5’11”

5’10”

5’11”

6’1”

5’5”

5’11”

5’11”

285

190

240

190

200

230

185

140

170

150

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

WR/DB

HB/DB

HB/DB

WR/DB

69

70

71

72

74

79

81

82

84

85

For access to the 2021 Stillman Valley home game rosters, please visit: www.stillmanbank.com/svfootball
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10

10

12

12

12

10

12

11

10

10

12

11

10

10

12

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

12

Braden Smith

Cole Salisbury

Josiah Fetherston

August Rundle

Dawson Shank

Thomas Bennett

Hutton Rundle

Ethan Palzkill

Ayden Daub

Joey Trank

Leo Adami

Chandler Binkley

Jon Zirk

James Cone

Sam Merrick

Drew Harper

Isiah Gooden

Max Connell

Callum Abasi

Brogan Griffith

Aydin Lambert

Aydin Coffey

Andrew Claunch

Jacob McQueary

Jacob Lenz

Matt McCarty

Eli Ingram

6’0”

5’10”

5’11”

6’1”

5’11”

5’7”

6’0”

5’11”

5’9”

6’0”

6’0”

5’9”

5’10”

6’0”

6’2”

5’10”

6’1”

6’3”

5’4”

6’3”

5’10’

5’8”

5’6”

5’9”

5’11”

6’0”

6’1”

165

125

175

185

200

118

180

165

125

165

170

170

150

160

170

150

205

190

140

160

170

190

180

180

200

165

205

QB/S

RB/DB

RB/DB

TE/DE

QB/LB

RB/DB

QB/DB

RB/DB

RB/DB

RB/DB

RB/DB

RB/LB

TE/DL

RB/LB

RB/LB

RB/DL

TE/DE

TE/DE

RB/DB

TE/C

K

RB/LB

RB/LB

OL/LB

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/LB

3

4

5

8

10

11

12

14

16

19

20

21

22

23

24

28

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

50

54

55

61

# NAME YR HT WT POS
12

10

10

11

12

10

11

10

Josh Johnson

Colton Weick

Jake Kann

Joshua Bianchi

Louie Cretsinger

Ian Pifer

Nick Brass

Tyler Reed

6’0”

5’11”

5’11”

6’0”

5’7”

6’0”

6’2”

6’3”

200

200

205

240

230

250

300

245

OL/DL

OL/DL

TE/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

62

64

66

68

70

71

74

75

Head Coach - Jeff Boyer

Assistant Coaches - Brad Miller, Eric Yearly, Scott Spahr, 

Andy Donaldson, David Norris, Sean Considine, Terry Jenkins



STILLMAN VALLEY
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# NAME YR HT WT POS

Freshman

BYRON

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Isaiah Herebia

Braden Engel

Keaton Rauman

Austin Egyed

Kaenan McDevitt

Carson Showers

Johnny DeKlerk

Alex Bengtson

Braden Rodgers

Gavin Pennington

Noah Latham

Memphis Rowe

KJ Chavers

Anthony Weimeschkirch

Malachi Bagg

Braxton Jennings

Devyn Light

Austin Pittman

Blake Mollett

Joel Sanchez

Darren McCarty

Jacob Rhodes

Blake Watson

5’10”

6’0”

5’8”

5’11”

5’4”

5’10”

5’10”

5’10”

5’8”

5’9”

5’8”

5’8”

5’7”

5’6”

6’0”

5’9”

5’8”

6’0”

5’10”

5’10”

6’0”

6’2”

5’8”

165 

150

135

155

120

135

165

170

155

175

130

130

140

185

190

200

145

180

190

310

160

165

180

HB/DB

QB/DB

HB/DB

HB/DB

WR/DB

WR/DB

FB/LB

TE/DL

FB/LB

HB/DB

WR/DB

WR/DB

FB/LB

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

TE/DL

OL/DL

1

3

10

22

23

26

28

31

32

33

37

43

48

54

55

56

66

68

76

77

78

83

97

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Carter Groharing

Devin Lorio

Kye Aken

Ayden Shank

Jacob Ross

Everrett Wichman

Ashton Henkel

Jace Wagner

Carson Buser

Carsen Behn

Nick Ingram

Traiden Adams

Ben Christian

Josh Harris

Gavin Remhof

Jacob Barber

Jaxson Field

Jasper Featherston

Maverick Galster

Jack Lancaste

Josh Perkins

Braylon Kilduff

Kyle Jones

7

8

9

16

22

25

26

28

31

33

37

42

52

53

58

68

74

75

77

78

80

81

84

# NAME YR HT WT
6’1”

5’4”

5’10”

5’11”

5’3”

5’11”

6’1”

5’11”

6’1”

5’6”

5’9”

5’6”

5’5”

5’6”

5’11”

5’8”

6’0”

5’11”

6’0”

6’4”

5’11”

6’2”

5’10”

146

100

145

140

125

165

162

150

145

140

140

145

170

187

145

160

250

290

250

330

180

170

160

Freshman

# NAME YR HT WT

9

9

Nick Drake

Malik Morton

86

94

5’10”

5’10”

155

153

POS
QB/DB

RB/DB

RB/DB

QB/DB

RB/LB

RB/LB

RB/LB

OL/DB

E/E

RB/LB

RB/LB

RB/LB

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/LB

OL/DB

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

OL/DL

E/E

E/E

OL/DL

POS

K

E/E

We’re loyal to you Stillman High
We’re Cardinals in black Stillman High

We’ll back you to stand
It’s the BEST in the land

For we know you will stand Stillman High
Go smash that blockade Stillman High

Go crashing ahead Stillman High
Our team is the fame protector

On team for we expect a VICTORY
From you Stillman High!!

Stillman Loyalty Song

FIGHT Stillman High
We’ll always back you with our cheering
Never say nay, for we are with you
All the way, (For all the way)
For when the team wins this game,

Uphold the glory of our name
We know that you will fight
So we yell with all our might
Stillman on to VICTORY!!

Stillman Fight Song


